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Masimo International Sarl 

C/O Masimo Corporation 

52 Discovery, Irvine, CA 92618 

 

 

 

SHIP TO: 

Emitac Healthcare Solutions SPC 

Al Qurum Sultan Qaboos Street 

ALNOOR building Al Qurum – Building No: 17/2 

Way No. 403, P.O. Box 482.  

Muscat, 

Oman 

 

 

EH10001I 

 

Ship Via: 

INCOTERM: 

EXPEDITORS 

FCA Shipper’s Site 
BILL TO: 
Emitac Healthcare Solutions SPC EH1000$I 

Freight Terms: Freight Recipient, Duty Recipien 

Al Khuwair, Bousher Terms: NET 150 DAYS 

Muscat Governorate 

P.O.Box:482 

Muscat, 

Oman 

Tracking #: 42L0169176 

 

 

Line PART ID DESCRIPTION Customer Part ID U/M SHIP DATE ORDER SHIPPED UNIT 

No.      QUANTITY QUANTITY PRICE INVOICE 

 

1.00 4002 SENSOR, PATIENT MONITOR - 9018.19.9560 - MY 

RD SET INF ADH SENS, 20/BOX 

BX 08/26/2025 5 5 200.0000 1,000.00 

 

 

2.00 

 

 

4027 

 

 

SENSOR, PATIENT MONITOR - 9018.19.9560 - MX 

 

 

BX 

 

 

08/26/2025 

 

 

15 

 

 

15 

 

 

660.0000 

 

 

9,900.00 

  RD RNBW SET-2 PDT,SpHb,ADH SNSR,10/BOX       

 

3.00 

 

4029 

 

SENSOR, PATIENT MONITOR - 9018.19.9560 - MX 

RD RNBW SET-2 NEO,SpHb,ADH SNSR,10/BOX 

 

BX 

 

08/06/2025 

 

37 

 

37 

 

715.0000 

 

26,455.00 

 

4.00 

 

25260 

 

BLOOD PRESSURE CUFF - 9018.19.9560 - CN 

 

BX 

 

08/26/2025 

 

2 

 

2 

 

45.0000 

 

90.00 
  NIBP CHILD 1-PC CUFF, 12-19 CM, 5/BX       

 

This product is compliant with EU Directive 2011/65/EU (RoHS2) 

5.00 25261 BLOOD PRESSURE CUFF - 9018.19.9560 - CN 

NIBP SM ADULT 1-PC CUFF, 17-25 CM, 5/BX 

 

 

BX 08/26/2025 3 3 55.0000 165.00 

 

 

 

6.00 25262 BLOOD PRESSURE CUFF - 9018.19.9560 - CN BX 08/06/2025 3 3 60.0000 180.00 

NIBP ADULT 1-PC CUFF, 23-33 CM, 5/BX 

 

 
This product is compliant with EU Directive 2011/65/EU (RoHS2) 

7.00 25303 BLOOD PRESSURE CUFF - 9018.19.9560 – CN BX 08/06/2025 1 1 43.0000 43.00 

NIBP Infant One-Piece Cuff, 8-13 cm,5/BX 

 

 

 
This product is compliant with EU Directive 2011/65/EU (RoHS2) 

 

8.00  25246 BLOOD PRESSURE CUFF - 9018.19.9560 – CN BX 08/06/2025 1 1 60.0000 60.00 

NIBP NEO CUFF #5, 8-15 CM, DISP., 20/BX 

COMMERCIAL INVOICE: P148886-20250826 

Date: 08/26/2025 

Customer PO: 254000013 

 
Sales Order ID: 

Confirm To: 

P148886   

 Sales Rep: 000 

Reference:    

Region: MEBO   

Order Class: N Order Entry: KSA 

 
Bill To Phone: 

   

Bill To Fax:    

Resale Number:    

 



2  

INVOICE 

Free of Charge Items, Value for Customs Purposes Only (120.00) (6,000.00) 

 

 

 

Masimo International Sarl C/O 

Masimo Corporation 

52 Discovery, Irvine, CA 92618 

 
 

 

 

 

 

SHIP TO: 

Emitac Healthcare Solutions SPC EH10001I 

Al Qurum Sultan Qaboos Street 

ALNOOR building Al Qurum – Building No: 17/2 

Way No. 403, P.O. Box 482.  

Muscat, Oman 

 

 

 

 
BILL TO:  

Emitac Healthcare Solutions SPC  SHIP VIA: EXPEDITORS 

Al Khuwair, Bousher EH10001I INCOTERM: FCA Shipper’s Sire 

Muscat Governorate P.O.Box:482  Freight Terms: Freight Recipient, Duty Recipien 

Muscat, Oman  Terms: NET 150 DAYS 
  Tracking# : 42L0169176 

 

 

 
Line PART ID DESCRIPTION Customer Part ID U/M SHIP DATE ORDER SHIPPED UNIT 

No.      QUANTITY QUANTITY PRICE 

 

 

This product is compliant with EU Directive 2011/65/EU (RoHS2) 

 

9.00 25245 BLOOD PRESSURE CUFF - 9018.19.9560 - CN BX  08/06/2025 1 1 60.0000 60.00 

 

NIBP NEO CUFF #4, 7-13 CM, DISP., 20/BX 

 

 

This product is compliant with EU Directive 2011/65/EU (RoHS2) EA  08/06/2025 50 50 0.000 0.00 

 

10.00 4085 CABLE - 8544.42.2000 - MX 

RD SET GE-12, Patient Cable, 12 ft,1/BX 
 

 

This product is compliant with EU Directive 2011/65/EU (RoHS2) 

11.00  4329 EEG SENSOR - 9018.19.9535 - MX 

RD SEDLINE EEG SENSOR, PED, 25/BOX 

 

 

BX 08/26/2025 4 4 385.0000 1,540.00 

 

 

 
CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE 

 

THE PRODUCTS FURNISHED PURSUANT TO THIS PURCHASE ORDER HAVE BEEN PRODUCED, ASSEMBLED, INSPECTED, AND TESTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH 

APPLICABLE SPECIFICATIONS. SUBSTANTIATING INSPECTION AND/OR TEST DATA ARE ON FILE AND AVAILABLE FOR REVIEW BY YOUR REPRESENTATIVE UPON 

REQUEST. 
 

 

 

Mathew Jimenez 

AUTHORIZED MASIMO QUALITY REPRESENTATIVE 

COMMERCIAL INVOICE FOR CUSTOMS PURPOSES ONLY.  

39,493.00 

  
 

 

 

  

COMMERCIAL INVOICE: P148886-20250826 

Date: 08/26/2025 

Customer PO: 254000013 

 
Sales Order ID: 

Confirm To: 

P148886   

 Sales Rep: 000 

Reference:    

Region: MEBO 
  

Order Class: N Order Entry: KSA 

 

Bill To Phone: 

   

Bill To Fax:    

Resale Number:    

 


