

Masimo International Sarl C/O Masimo Corporation 52 Discovery, Irvine, CA 92618

EH10001I

EH1000\$I

## SHIP TO:

Emitac Healthcare Solutions SPC
Al Qurum Sultan Qaboos Street
ALNOOR building Al Qurum – Building No: 17/2
Way No. 403, P.O. Box 482.
Muscat,

BILL TO:

Oman

Emitac Healthcare Solutions SPC Al Khuwair, Bousher Muscat Governorate P.O.Box:482 Muscat, Oman

## COMMERCIAL INVOICE: P148886-20250826 Date: 08/26/2025 Customer PO: 254000013

000

Sales Order ID: P148886

Confirm To: Sales Rep:

Reference:

Region: MEBO

Bill To Phone: Bill To Fax: Resale Number:

Ship Via: <u>EXPEDITORS</u>
INCOTERM: FCA Shipper's Site

Freight Terms: Freight Recipient, Duty Recipien

**Terms**: NET 150 DAYS Tracking #: **42L0169176** 

Line No.	PART ID	DESCRIPTION	Customer Part ID	U/M	SHIP DATE	ORDER QUANTITY	SHIPPED QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	INVOICE
1.00	4002	SENSOR, PATIENT MONITOR - 9018 RD SET INF ADH SENS, 20/BOX	3.19.9560 - MY	BX	08/26/2025	5	5	200.0000	1,000.00
2.00	4027	SENSOR, PATIENT MONITOR - 9018 RD RNBW SET-2 PDT,SpHb,ADH SN		BX	08/26/2025	15	15	660.0000	9,900.00
3.00	4029	SENSOR, PATIENT MONITOR - 9018 RD RNBW SET-2 NEO,SpHb,ADH SN		BX	08/06/2025	37	37	715.0000	26,455.00
4.00	25260	BLOOD PRESSURE CUFF - 9018.19.9 NIBP CHILD 1-PC CUFF, 12-19 CM,		BX	08/26/2025	2	2	45.0000	90.00
This product is compliant with EU Directive 2011/65/EU (RoHS2)									
5.00	25261	BLOOD PRESSURE CUFF - 9018.19. NIBP SM ADULT 1-PC CUFF, 17-25		BX	08/26/2025	3	3	55.0000	165.00
6.00	25262	BLOOD PRESSURE CUFF - 9018.19. NIBP ADULT 1-PC CUFF, 23-33 CM		BX	08/06/2025	3	3	60.0000	180.00
This pro	oduct is compliant w 25303	ith EU Directive 2011/65/EU (RoHS2) BLOOD PRESSURE CUFF - 9018.19. NIBP Infant One-Piece Cuff, 8-13 cm,\$		BX	08/06/2025	1	1	43.0000	43.00
This product is compliant with EU Directive 2011/65/EU (RoHS2)									
8.00	25246	BLOOD PRESSURE CUFF - 9018. NIBP NEO CUFF #5, 8-15 CM, DI		BX	08/06/2025	1	1	60.0000	60.00



SHIP TO:

Emitac Healthcare Solutions SPC Al Qurum Sultan Qaboos Street ALNOOR building Al Qurum – Building No: 17/2 Way No. 403, P.O. Box 482. Muscat, Oman

EH10001I

Order Class:

Date:

Customer PO:

Confirm To:

Reference:

Region:

Sales Order ID:

MEBO

08/26/2025

P148886

254000013

N Order Entry: KSA

COMMERCIAL INVOICE: P148886-20250826

Sales Rep:

000

Bill To Phone: Bill To Fax: Resale Number:

BILL TO:

Emitac Healthcare Solutions SPC Al Khuwair, Bousher

Muscat Governorate P.O.Box:482 Muscat, Oman

**Destination Control Statement** 

EH10001I

SHIP VIA: **EXPEDITORS** INCOTERM: FCA Shipper's Sire

Freight Recipient, Duty Recipien Freight Terms:

NET 150 DAYS Terms: Tracking#: 42L0169176

Line No.	PART ID	DESCRIPTION	Customer Part ID	U/M	SHIP DATE	ORDER QUANTITY	SHIPPED QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	INVOICE
This pro	duct is complian	nt with EU Directive 2011/65/EU (Rol	HS2)						
9.00	25245	BLOOD PRESSURE CU	FF - 9018.19.9560 - CN		BX 08/06/2025	1	1	60.0000	60.0
		NIBP NEO CUFF #4, 7-1	3 CM, DISP., 20/BX						
This pro	duct is complian	nt with EU Directive 2011/65/EU (Rol	HS2)		EA 08/06/2025	50	50	0.000	0.00
10.00	4085	CABLE - 8544.42.2000 - RD SET GE-12, Patient							
Free	Free of Charge Items, Value for Customs Purposes Only							(120.00)	(6,000.00)
This pro	aduct is compli	ant with EU Directive 2011/65/EU	(RoHS2)						
•	4329	EEG SENSOR - 9018.19.9535 RD SEDLINE EEG SENSOR,	MX	BX	08/26/2025	4	4	385.0000	1,540.00

## INVOICE TOTAL COMMERCIAL INVOICE FOR CUSTOMS PURPOSES ONLY.

USD 39,493.00

**FOC Total** 6,000.00

"These commodities, technology or software were exported from the United States in accordance with the Export

Administration Regulations. Diversion contrary to U.S. law is prohibited."

**TOTAL W/ FOC USD** 45,493.00

## CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

THE PRODUCTS FURNISHED PURSUANT TO THIS PURCHASE ORDER HAVE BEEN PRODUCED, ASSEMBLED, INSPECTED, AND TESTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH APPLICABLE SPECIFICATIONS. SUBSTANTIATING INSPECTION AND/OR TEST DATA ARE ON FILE AND AVAILABLE FOR REVIEW BY YOUR REPRESENTATIVE UPON REQUEST.

08/26/2025